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EVENT FINAL  《MEN》EVENT FINAL  《MEN》EVENT FINAL  《MEN》EVENT FINAL  《MEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

1 5 DI WU ﾃﾞｨ ｳｰ ＣＨＮ 14.725 －

2 20 WATARU TANIGAWA 谷川　航 ＪＰＮ 14.625 0.100

3 19 KAZUMA KAYA 萱　和磨 ＪＰＮ 14.400 0.225

4 6 REMI CLERC ﾚﾐ ｸﾚｱｸ ＦＲＡ 14.325 0.075

5 17 MARTIN STRECH ﾏｰﾃｨﾝ ｽﾄﾚｯﾁ ＵＳＡ 14.075 0.250

6 9 BRINN BEVAN ﾌﾞﾘﾝ ﾋﾞｰヴｧﾝ ＧＢＲ 13.850 0.225

7 8 NILE WILSON ﾆｰﾙ ｳｨﾙｿﾝ ＧＢＲ 13.675 0.175

8 1 ANGELO ASSUMPCAO ｱﾝｼﾞｪﾛ ｱｽﾑｶｵ ＢＲＡ 13.575 0.100

1 19 KAZUMA KAYA 萱　和磨 ＪＰＮ 14.625 －

2 22 HIBIKI ARAYASHIKI 荒屋敷響貴 ＪＰＮ 14.175 0.450

3 5 DI WU ﾃﾞｨ ｳｰ ＣＨＮ 13.575 0.600

4 9 BRINN BEVAN ﾌﾞﾘﾝ ﾋﾞｰヴｧﾝ ＧＢＲ 13.525 0.050

5 17 MARTIN STRECH ﾏｰﾃｨﾝ ｽﾄﾚｯﾁ ＵＳＡ 13.250 0.275

6 8 NILE WILSON ﾆｰﾙ ｳｨﾙｿﾝ ＧＢＲ 12.775 0.475

7 14 ARTUR DALALOYAN ｱﾙﾄｩｰﾙ ﾀﾞﾗﾛﾔﾝ ＲＵＳ 12.400 0.375

8 4 XUWEI HU ｼｭｳｳｪｲ ﾌｳ ＣＨＮ 12.275 0.125

1 13 ILYA KIBARTAS ｲﾘﾔ ｷﾊﾞﾙﾀｽ ＲＵＳ 14.325 －

2 14 ARTUR DALALOYAN ｱﾙﾄｩｰﾙ ﾀﾞﾗﾛﾔﾝ ＲＵＳ 14.300 0.025

3 9 BRINN BEVAN ﾌﾞﾘﾝ ﾋﾞｰヴｧﾝ ＧＢＲ 14.000 0.300

3 18 FABIAN DELUNA ﾌｧﾋﾞｱﾝ ﾃﾞﾙｰﾅ ＵＳＡ 14.000 －

5 19 KAZUMA KAYA 萱　和磨 ＪＰＮ 13.975 0.025

6 8 NILE WILSON ﾆｰﾙ ｳｨﾙｿﾝ ＧＢＲ 13.950 0.025

7 20 WATARU TANIGAWA 谷川　航 ＪＰＮ 13.750 0.200

8 6 REMI CLERC ﾚﾐ ｸﾚｱｸ ＦＲＡ 13.175 0.575
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EVENT FINAL  《MEN》EVENT FINAL  《MEN》EVENT FINAL  《MEN》EVENT FINAL  《MEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

1 20 WATARU TANIGAWA 谷川　航 ＪＰＮ 14.950 －

2 18 FABIAN DELUNA ﾌｧﾋﾞｱﾝ ﾃﾞﾙｰﾅ ＵＳＡ 14.850 0.100

3 1 ANGELO ASSUMPCAO ｱﾝｼﾞｪﾛ ｱｽﾑｶｵ ＢＲＡ 14.775 0.075

4 9 BRINN BEVAN ﾌﾞﾘﾝ ﾋﾞｰヴｧﾝ ＧＢＲ 14.450 0.325

5 19 KAZUMA KAYA 萱　和磨 ＪＰＮ 14.325 0.125

6 4 XUWEI HU ｼｭｳｳｪｲ ﾌｳ ＣＨＮ 14.300 0.025

7 5 DI WU ﾃﾞｨ ｳｰ ＣＨＮ 14.250 0.050

8 2 RENE COURNOYER ﾚﾈｰ ｺｰﾉｲｴｰ ＣＡＮ 13.800 0.450

1 8 NILE WILSON ﾆｰﾙ ｳｨﾙｿﾝ ＧＢＲ 14.650 －

2 19 KAZUMA KAYA 萱　和磨 ＪＰＮ 14.425 0.225

3 9 BRINN BEVAN ﾌﾞﾘﾝ ﾋﾞｰヴｧﾝ ＧＢＲ 14.375 0.050

4 4 XUWEI HU ｼｭｳｳｪｲ ﾌｳ ＣＨＮ 14.325 0.050

5 21 DAICHI KURASHIMA 倉島　大地 ＪＰＮ 14.025 0.300

6 5 DI WU ﾃﾞｨ ｳｰ ＣＨＮ 13.975 0.050

7 14 ARTUR DALALOYAN ｱﾙﾄｩｰﾙ ﾀﾞﾗﾛﾔﾝ ＲＵＳ 13.675 0.300

8 17 MARTIN STRECH ﾏｰﾃｨﾝ ｽﾄﾚｯﾁ ＵＳＡ 13.625 0.050

1 19 KAZUMA KAYA 萱　和磨 ＪＰＮ 14.525 －

2 4 XUWEI HU ｼｭｳｳｪｲ ﾌｳ ＣＨＮ 14.450 0.075

3 14 ARTUR DALALOYAN ｱﾙﾄｩｰﾙ ﾀﾞﾗﾛﾔﾝ ＲＵＳ 14.025 0.425

4 21 DAICHI KURASHIMA 倉島　大地 ＪＰＮ 13.700 0.325

5 13 ILYA KIBARTAS ｲﾘﾔ ｷﾊﾞﾙﾀｽ ＲＵＳ 13.375 0.325

6 7 ZACHARI HRIMECHE ｻﾞｼｬﾘｰ ﾘﾒｼｪ ＦＲＡ 13.200 0.175

7 17 MARTIN STRECH ﾏｰﾃｨﾝ ｽﾄﾚｯﾁ ＵＳＡ 12.350 0.850

8 8 NILE WILSON ﾆｰﾙ ｳｨﾙｿﾝ ＧＢＲ 11.775 0.575
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